	◄ Oct 2013
	~ November 2013 ~
	Dec 2013 ►
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	Mon
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	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 
Dairyland Honors Band rehearsal

(selected members)

6:30 @ Whitehall HS
	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 
Dairyland Honors Band

@ Whitehall HS

Concert 7:00 pm

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 
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	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 
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	26 

	27 

	28 
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	30 



